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AIRPORT M/AXX

FLOATING PANELS ALLOW THE TRANSFER OF WEIGHT FROM :
THE SNOWPLOW TO THE VEHICLE. IROCHURE

SNOW REMOVAL WITH A MINIMAL CARBON FOOTPRINT! CONTACT
TWICE AS PRODUCTIVE AS OTHER CONVENTIONAL BLADES.
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RUBBER LIVE EDGE

e SEASONAL RENTAL LEASING OPTIONS
Available ¥ Blade Dimensions . Approx.
Model Application .
Edges Box Height  Extended RE Weight

AIRPRO 1248-22 RBLE - LE 12° 48" 22 30 000 lb and up 5500 b

AIRPRO 1848-28 RBLE - LE 18 48" 28’ 50 000 lb and up 10000 lb
AIRPRO 2460-44 RBLE - LE 24 60" La 60 000 b and up 15000 lb
AIRPRO 3660-56 RBLE-LE 36 60" o6 70 000 lb and up 18 000 lb

Specs, models and/or model numbers are subject to change.
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MASOLPRO alrporzX

METAL PLESS' ICONIC SNOWPLOW,
TRUSTED AT AIRPORTS WORLDWIDE!

SEASONAL RENTAL

Model

PRO 0848-18
PRO 1048-20
PRO 1048-22

PRO 1248-22
PRO 1248-24
PRO 1448-25
PRO 1648-30
PRO 2048-36
PRO 2460-44

LIVE EDGE

Available
Edges

RBLE - HD - LE
RBLE - HD - LE
RBLE - HD - LE
RBLE - HD - LE
RBLE - HD - LE
RBLE - HD - LE
RBLE - HD - LE
HD-LE

HD - LE

'STAL PLESS

Box
08’
100
10°
12°
12
14
16’
20°
24

LEASING OPTIONS

www.aeropless.com

1866 362-1688

METAL PLESS AIRPORT DIVISION

Also available in RUBBER LIVE EDGE

Blade Dimensions

Height
48"
48"
48"
48"
48"
48"
48"
48"
60"

Extended
18’
200
22
22
24
25
30
36
44’
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Approx.
Weight
4500 b
5000 b
5200 b
5400 b
5600 lb
6 400 b
7 000 lb
10 000 b
15000 lb

Application

25000 b and up
25000 b and up
25000 b and up
30 000 b and up
30 000 lb and up
35000 b and up
40000 lb and up
50 000 lb and up
60 000 b and up

Specs, models and/or model numbers are subject to change.
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